

Memorial Candido Manzano

Club ZZSLOT

05 Marzo 2016

SC	PILOTO	GR	Tanda	COCHE	TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4			TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER
					Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	FINAL		
1	XIXORR	W 1/24	T	VW POLO	64,053	61,247	59,514	58,269	60,419	58,359	71,416	71,921	70,787	65,179	63,678	64,149	258,917	257,265	252,809	768,991		
2	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	B 1-24	M	AUDI S4	63,540	62,710	60,470	59,380	59,530	59,540	75,900	73,500	75,120	67,240	66,040	67,510	266,060	261,780	262,640	790,480	-21,489	21,489
3	PEREDA	B 1-24	M	LANCIA 037 CHACAL	66,320	64,750	61,310	62,250	58,810	56,820	78,630	74,010	72,290	71,090	65,770	65,840	278,290	263,340	256,260	797,890	-7,410	28,899
4	BORJA	SN 1-32	M	LANCIA 037	65,701	64,029	65,116	59,346	57,544	57,260	78,299	74,133	78,400	70,695	69,941	68,320	274,041	265,647	269,096	808,784	-10,894	39,793
5	PADRE	CL 1/24	T	R8 GR.5	68,351	66,455	65,944	61,913	61,222	60,764	78,054	79,345	77,140	69,622	68,407	67,457	277,940	275,429	271,305	824,674	-15,890	55,683
6	ANTOÑITO	SN 1-32	M	VW POLO	67,309	66,600	63,950	66,763	61,088	58,100	83,500	78,691	75,387	75,316	70,169	71,177	292,888	276,548	268,614	838,050	-13,376	69,059
7	XIXORR	SN 1-32	M	MITSU EVO X	70,182	64,740	63,087	64,519	62,073	59,182	88,402	80,180	76,319	75,920	68,400	74,370	299,023	275,393	272,958	847,374	-9,324	78,383
8	MARCO	CL 1-24	M	STRATOS	71,390	67,088	67,010	65,440	63,340	61,980	84,160	82,660	79,050	72,840	74,430	69,850	293,830	287,518	277,890	859,238	-11,864	90,247
9	ANTOÑITO	W 1/24	T	MITSUBISHI	75,012	64,910	65,329	59,200	61,373	58,782	80,161	75,380	74,017	120,000	70,740	69,419	334,373	272,403	267,547	874,323	-15,085	105,332
10	ROBERTO	N 1/32	T	SKODA	77,998	73,182	72,565	68,913	67,077	66,883	87,669	87,656	84,746	78,518	76,454	74,922	313,098	304,369	299,116	916,583	-42,260	147,592
11	PEREDA	A 1/24	T	EVO V CHACAL	70,327	68,764	66,438	62,538	120,000	65,910	86,062	81,115	77,942	70,360	74,628	73,369	289,287	344,507	283,659	917,453	-0,870	148,462
12	PADRE	N 1-32	M	CLIO R2	77,998	73,182	72,565	68,913	67,077	66,883	87,669	87,656	84,746	78,518	76,454	74,922	313,098	304,369	299,116	916,583	0,870	147,592
13	JOAQUIN SANZ	N 1-32	M	BMW M1	75,608	81,610	74,530	70,755	69,700	67,570	91,146	88,253	84,760	78,936	78,364	77,450	316,445	317,927	304,310	938,682	-22,099	169,691
14	JAVIER OTIN	N 1-32	M	SUBARU WRC	78,386	72,070	82,080	68,685	69,620	67,190	91,260	88,780	84,240	78,406	82,310	76,320	316,737	312,780	309,830	939,347	-0,665	170,356
15	JAVIER ESCARTIN	N 1-32	M	PORSCHE 911	83,864	76,778	71,481	72,093	70,837	69,339	90,528	86,337	87,805	76,352	77,487	81,349	322,837	311,439	309,974	944,250	-4,903	175,259
16	CESAR BIELSA	B 1-24	M	PORSCHE 911	77,970	79,130	76,240	70,790	70,590	67,690	91,500	92,870	90,070	78,940	82,200	79,410	319,200	324,790	313,410	957,400	-13,150	188,409
17	JOSÉ PONCE	A 1-24	M	ESCORT	86,430	81,780	72,240	72,460	83,980	65,590	91,370	89,370	82,870	81,220	89,060	72,880	331,480	344,190	293,580	969,250	-11,850	200,259
18	RAMON ALAYETO	A 1-24	M	CLIO R3	76,440	78,804	92,480	72,370	81,566	72,830	90,920	90,920	92,180	80,030	80,300	80,580	319,760	331,572	338,070	989,402	-20,152	220,411
19	DAVID RODRIGUEZ	N 1-32	M	RS-200	84,690	90,708	84,180	87,104	84,315	72,728	102,630	89,034	95,084	91,060	83,876	83,840	365,484	347,933	335,832	1049,249	-59,847	280,258
20	NICO	N 1-32	M	AUDI QUATTRO	104,071	91,953	83,270	78,757	75,557	75,790	107,848	91,427	92,840	91,083	85,890	84,140	381,759	344,827	336,040	1062,626	-13,377	293,635
21	KIKE	N 1-32	M	CLIO R2	88,490	82,440	85,650	85,090	80,022	81,743	106,000	100,844	104,210	88,820	90,894	83,493	368,400	354,200	355,096	1077,696	-15,070	308,705
22	HERMES ESCARTIN	N 1-32	M	CLIO R3	95,133	95,440	89,160	95,460	84,120	83,290	115,640	114,640	111,000	94,403	93,890	97,530	400,636	388,090	380,980	1169,706	-92,010	400,715
23	KIKE	N 1/32	T	600 ABARTH	91,384	97,997	91,064	96,021	88,822	89,030	112,460	105,586	111,382	103,145	99,990	97,740	403,010	392,395	389,216	1184,621	-14,915	415,630
24	JOSE ALFONSO S..N.	WRC 1-24	M	SKODA	65,290	61,170		60,960	58,316		79,050	72,473		68,960	67,829		274,260	259,788		534,048		
25	ANDRES PUCHE	WRC 1-24	M	CITROEN DS3	64,100	65,930		60,670	57,210		79,930	74,360		70,200	64,740		274,900	262,240		537,140	-3,092	3,092
26	JOAQUIN SENLI	CL 1-24	M	131 ABARTH	66,740	65,360		61,860	59,480		78,200	79,520		70,230	70,430		277,030	274,790		551,820	-14,680	17,772
27	MARCO	CL 1/24	T	DATSUN 240 Z	78,398	80,342		68,757	63,500		78,594	84,524		70,750	68,082		296,499	296,448		592,947	-41,127	58,899
28	JOSÉ PONCE	WRC 1/32	T	SUBARU	69,815	80,065		63,240	120,000		79,450	82,021		81,726	86,959		294,231	349,045		643,276	-50,329	109,228
29	TREBU	N 1/32	T	R5 MAXI	86,937	77,330		82,086	76,387		98,249	102,478		92,871	86,224		360,143	342,419		702,562	-59,286	168,514
30	ANDRES MALO	N 1-32	M	MITSU EVO V	92,818	85,917		86,360	89,072		95,881	93,635		93,940	85,020		368,999	353,644		722,643	-20,081	188,595
31	FERNANDO MALO	N 1-32	M	ALPINE	93,196	90,386		90,293	87,940		109,401	110,891		100,600	91,631		393,490	380,848		774,338	-51,695	240,290
32	JOAQUIN SENLI	WRC 1-24	M	SUBARU WRC			59,770			54,960			67,620		59,600				241,950	241,950		
33	ANDRES PUCHE	WRC 1-24	M	SUBARU WRC			59,850			55,880			71,760		63,170			250,660	250,660		-8,710	8,710
34	JOSE ALFONSO S..N.	WRC 1-24	M	SUBARU WRC			62,450			58,740			74,090		63,480			258,760	258,760		-8,100	16,810
35	NICO	N 1/32	T	PANDA	116,870			111,854			120,000			102,320			451,044			451,044	-192,284	209,094

63,540	61,170	59,514	58,269	57,210	54,960	71,416	71,921	67,620	65,179	63,678	59,600	258,917	257,265	241,950
--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	---------	---------	---------